Bendigo Bank Stage

11am Charli

12noon Hip Cats

1pm The Gentlemen's Swing Club
2pm Soul Sister Swing

3pm Hip Cats

Soul Sister Swing
Arhngton Rise Stage
10.30am Dazzling Dan the Magic Man
11.30am Unsealed Road
12.30pm  Clinton Smith Trio
1.30pm Charli
2.30pm Matt Orchard
3.30pm The Gentlemen's Swing Club
Bellanne Bayside Stage indoors

11am Matt Orchard
12noon Chrissy Burrell
1pm Matt Orchard
2pm Chrissy Burrell

Bellarine Community Choir
Art Exhibition in Parks Hall
Photography Exhibition and Competition
in the Senior Citizens Club rooms
Buskers Stage
11am Naomi Bridge
11.45am Geelong Highland Pipe Band
12.30pm  Grace Paterson
1.15pm Unsealed Road
2pm Audemia
2.45pm Four Rules Charlie
Cooking Demonstrations

11am Mussels Benedict
12noon Mussels with Coccnut Cream & Chilli
1pm Garlic Mussels
2pm Crumbed Mussels

Mussels with Tomato and Chorizo
Throughout the Day

Classic Car Display

Sand Sculpture

Antique Bicycle Display
Awsome 2some

The Last of the Reckless Jacksons
The Puppet Dogs

At the Pier

Fresh Mussel Sales

Hard Hat Diving Exhibition
The Enterprise Sailing Ship
Geelong Highland Pipe Band
For the Kids

Jumping Castle

Animal Farm

Face Painting

Dazzling Dan the Magic Man

Stalls

Site No

Sponsors and Other

1,1a Volunteer
2 Festival Director
2a Information
3 Arlington Rise
6 Bellarine Bayside
33 Breath Testing Units
196 PortArts Bollard Painting
205 Breath Testing Units
206,207 Wathaurung Aboriginal Co-op
208 Parks Victoria/Fish Care Vic
210,211 Vintage Bicycles
Sen Citz Preserves & Craft
Sen Citz Photo Exhibition & Comp
Parks Hall Art Exhibition
Mussels
Parks Hall Terindah Estate
Parks Hall Port Football Netball Club
1 Western Port Mussels
51,52 Simply Spanish
79,80 Port Football Netball Club
83 Café Indulge
171 Mussel Farms Australia
198,199 The Mussel Pot
Wine, Beer and Cider
26,27 Callipari Wine & Food
28b Bellarine Estate/Brewing
60,61 Bellarine Estate/Brewing
63 Dinny Goonan Wines
158 Red Duck Beer
168,169 Otway Estate Beer,Wine,Cider
176 Jack Rabbit Wines
177 Flying Brick Cider Co
183 Moorabool Ridge Wines
200 McGlashan's Wines
212 Terindah Estate Wines
Other Food

y Bean Cravin Coffee
7,8 Becks Honey
12,13,13a Chinese Dumplings,Dim Sims
14,15 Churros Yummy Donuts
16,17 Travel'n Pizza
18 Granny's Turkish Gozleme
19 Vegan & Vegetarian food
20 Calamari
21,22 Ice Cream Berry Preserves
23,24 Spanish Gourmet Paella
25 Nth Vietnamese street food
29 Screaming Seeds Spice Co
36 Clearly Delicious Jams
39 Spiraling Spuds
40 Steel drum Popcorn
4 Hells Breath Chilli & Spice
42 Manzanillo Olive Grove
43 Taste of Tibet
44,45 Crocodile, kangaroo,emu
46,47 Relen's Mini Donuts
49,50 Greg's Fruit and Veg
53 Corn,Slushies & Hot Chips

54,55
56
57,58
59

62

64
65,66
67

68

72a

72b
77,78
81

82

84
88,89
20

96

127

128

135

142

143
144,145
146

147

148
149,150
151
152-154
155

156

157

159

160
161,162
163,164
165

166

167

170

172

173

174

175

178

179

180

181

182

184

201

202

203

204

Market Stalls
9,10

28, 28a

30

31

32

34

Fairy Floss, Slushie drinks
Street food of Nepal
Wraps,Schnitzels, Burgers
Confectionery Candy
Bretzel Biz

Flying Calamari Brothers
Sausages and Hamburgers
Fair Dinkum Extra Virgin
Biscuites &Pastries

Herbs & Spices

Trailer Guides

Gourmet sausages
Tornado Potato Twister
Yogolishus Yohurt
Caramelized Nuts

Rotary Egg & bacon rolls
Twistto Potato

Australian Sweet Co.
Dukka, Herbs & Spices
Smoked Sea Salts

Fresh Ginger Ale
Smoothies, Yoghurt
Happy Gelati

Espresso Alfresco

Polish Dumplings

Dutch Poffertjes

Turkish Gozleme
Timboon Icecream

La Creperie

Delishh & Sushifun

Chilli's Gourmet Mexican
Beef & Pork Rolls

Big Baby Browns Taco Bar
Calamari & Chips
Souvalaki Catering
Chorizo, Chicken & lamb
Home Made Pies & burgers
Tropical Sno Cones
Filipino BBQ Street Food
Meatball Company

Pizza de Wheels

Mango Icy Poles

Cruzin Coffe & Food
Sweetandsour Liquorice
Japanese Street Food
Saori Japanese Sauce
Nepalese Food

Italian Sorbet

Fairy Floss, Pet Balloons
Victoria Choc Fountain
Merls Hot Dogs

The Potato Works
Gourmet Chilli Sauces
Bellarine Golden Olive Oil
Hade Made Confectionery

Mini Musical Instruments
Gecko Decko Wall Art
Palmistry, Astrology, Tarot
Handcrafted clothing
Fashion Jewellery
Leather & vinyl cleaners

35
37,38
48

48a
48b,c
48d

48e

69

70

7

72
73,74,75
76

85

87

91

92

93, 94
95

97

98

99
100,101
102,103
104
105-107
108
109-111
112

113

115
116,117
118,119
120

121

122

123

124

125

126

129

130

131

132

133

134
136,137
138,139
140

141

185

186

187

188

189

190
191,192
193

194

195

197

209

Happy Tatts

Hats, Sunglasses and Kites
Vibration Speakers
Vaccum Sealer & Tools
Jewellery & Accessories
Body Art, Temporary Tattoos
Whipper Snipper Heads
Nicoles Jewellery and Gifts
Bags, Baskets and Hats
Lavender Products
Whimsical clothing

Kids Toys

Enjo Cleaning Cloths
Clothing and Hats

Body Essential Oils

Pet products

Multi Swirl whisk
Handcrafts Dresses

Soaps & Skin Care Products
Stoneline cookware
Designer Clothing

Ladies Clothing

Old World Toys

Ladies Clothing
Jewellery,Tie Dyed Clothing
Big bright bali stall
Magnum Welders

Fairy Dress Heaven

Young Ladies Clothing
Scatter Cushions

Hanging Plants, hangers
Photographs and cards
Geelong Vintage Market
Face painting

Airbrushed Temp Tattoos
Toys, back Packs and Hats
Clothing jewlley and acc
Men's & Women's Clothing
Handbags, jewellery
Ribbon Wands Magic Tricks
Aromatherapy

Skirts and Bandana Hats
Womens Clothing Jewellery
Hats, jerseys, pyjamas
Hand textiles bags
Clothing for Women & Girls
Womens Clothing

Clothing

Soy Wax Candles

Vibration Speakers
Vaccum Sealer & Tools
Toys, Puppets

Scented Candles and acc
Handcrafted Jewellery
Nepalese clothing

Womens Clothing

Ugg boots

Kids Squeaky Shoes

Hand made Jewellery
Childrens Clothing

Mussel Cookbooks

Whirly Windmills



