Bendigo Bank Stage Charli 11am 12noon Hip Cats The Gentlemen's Swing Club 1pm **Soul Sister Swing** 2pm Hip Cats 3pm **Soul Sister Swing** Arlington Rise Stage 10.30am Dazzling Dan the Magic Man 11.30am Unsealed Road **Clinton Smith Trio** 12.30pm 1.30pm Charli 2.30pm **Matt Orchard** The Gentlemen's Swing Club 3.30pm Bellarine Bayside Stage indoors 11am **Matt Orchard** 12noon Chrissy Burrell 1pm **Matt Orchard** 2pm Chrissy Burrell 3pm **Bellarine Community Choir** Art Exhibition in Parks Hall **Photography Exhibition and Competition** in the Senior Citizens Club rooms **Buskers Stage** 11am Naomi Bridge Geelong Highland Pipe Band 11.45am 12.30pm **Grace Paterson** 1.15pm Unsealed Road 2pm Audemia Four Rules Charlie 2.45pm Cooking Demonstrations 11am Mussels Benedict Mussels with Coccnut Cream & Chilli 12noon **Garlic Mussels** 1pm 2pm Crumbed Mussels **Mussels with Tomato and Chorizo** Throughout the Day Classic Car Display Sand Sculpture **Antique Bicycle Display** Awsome 2some The Last of the Reckless Jacksons The Puppet Dogs At the Pier Fresh Mussel Sales Hard Hat Diving Exhibition The Enterprise Sailing Ship Geelong Highland Pipe Band For the Kids **Jumping Castle** Animal Farm **Face Painting** Dazzling Dan the Magic Man

Stalls

Site No S	sponsors and Other	
1,1a	Volunteer	
2	Festival Director	
2a	Information	
3	Arlington Rise	
6	Bellarine Bayside	
33	Breath Testing Units	
196	PortArts Bollard Painting	
205	Breath Testing Units	
206,207	Wathaurung Aboriginal Co-op	
208	Parks Victoria/Fish Care Vic	
210,211	Vintage Bicycles	
Sen Citz	Preserves & Craft	
Sen Citz	Photo Exhibition & Comp	
Parks Hall	Art Exhibition	
Mussels		
Parks Hall	Terindah Estate	
Parks Hall	Port Football Netball Club	
11	Western Port Mussels	
51,52	Simply Spanish	
79,80		
79,60 83	Port Football Netball Club	
171	Café Indulge Mussel Farms Australia	
	The Mussel Pot	
198,199	The Mussel Pot	
Wine, Beer ar		
26,27	Callipari Wine & Food	
28b	Bellarine Estate/Brewing	
60,61	Bellarine Estate/Brewing	
63	Dinny Goonan Wines	
158	Red Duck Beer	
168,169	Otway Estate Beer,Wine,Cider	
176	Jack Rabbit Wines	
177	Flying Brick Cider Co	
183	Moorabool Ridge Wines	
200	McGlashan's Wines	
212	Terindah Estate Wines	
Other Food		
4,5	Bean Cravin Coffee	
7,8	Becks Honey	
12,13,13a	Chinese Dumplings, Dim Sims	
14,15	Churros Yummy Donuts	
16,17	Travel'n Pizza	
18	Granny's Turkish Gozleme	
19	Vegan & Vegetarian food	
20	Calamari	
21,22	Ice Cream Berry Preserves	
23,24	Spanish Gourmet Paella	
25	Nth Vietnamese street food	
29	Screaming Seeds Spice Co	
36	Clearly Delicious Jams	
39	Spiraling Spuds	
40	Steel drum Popcorn	
41	Hells Breath Chilli & Spice	
42	Manzanillo Olive Grove	
40	Tools of Tibel	

Taste of Tibet

Crocodile, kangaroo,emu

Corn, Slushies & Hot Chips

Relen's Mini Donuts

Greg's Fruit and Veg

43

44.45

46,47

49,50

53

34

Leather & vinyl cleaners

197

209

54,55	Fairy Floss, Slushie drinks	35
56	Street food of Nepal	37, 38
57,58	Wraps,Schnitzels, Burgers	48
59	Confectionery Candy	48a
62	Bretzel Biz	48b,c
64	Flying Calamari Brothers	48d
65,66	Sausages and Hamburgers	48e
67	Fair Dinkum Extra Virgin	69
68	Biscuites &Pastries	70
72a	Herbs & Spices	71
72b	Trailer Guides	72
77,78	Gourmet sausages	73,74,75
81	Tornado Potato Twister	76
82	Yogolishus Yohurt	85
84	Caramelized Nuts	87
88,89	Rotary Egg & bacon rolls	91
90	Twistto Potato	92
96 127	Australian Sweet Co. Dukka, Herbs & Spices	93, 94
127	Smoked Sea Salts	95
135	Fresh Ginger Ale	97
142	Smoothies, Yoghurt	98
143	Happy Gelati	99
144,145	Espresso Alfresco	100,101
146	Polish Dumplings	102,103
147	Dutch Pofferties	104
148	Turkish Gozleme	105-107
149,150	Timboon Icecream	108
151	La Creperie	109-111
152-154	Delishh & Sushifun	112
155	Chilli's Gourmet Mexican	113
156	Beef & Pork Rolls	115
157	Big Baby Browns Taco Bar	116,117
159	Calamari & Chips	118,119
160	Souvalaki Catering	120
161,162	Chorizo, Chicken & lamb	121
163,164	Home Made Pies & burgers	122
165	Tropical Sno Cones	123
166	Filipino BBQ Street Food	124
167	Meatball Company	125
170	Pizza de Wheels	126
172	Mango Icy Poles	129
173	Cruzin Coffe & Food	130
174	Sweetandsour Liquorice	131
175	Japanese Street Food	132
178	Saori Japanese Sauce	133
179	Nepalese Food	134
180 181	Italian Sorbet	136,137
182	Fairy Floss, Pet Balloons	138,139
184	Victoria Choc Fountain Merls Hot Dogs	140
201	The Potato Works	141
201	Gourmet Chilli Sauces	185
203	Bellarine Golden Olive Oil	186
204	Hade Made Confectionery	187
	_	188
Market Stalls		189
9,10	Mini Musical Instruments	190
28, 28a	Gecko Decko Wall Art	191,192
30	Palmistry, Astrology, Tarot	193
31	Handcrafted clothing	194
32	Fashion Jewellery	195

Happy Tatts Hats, Sunglasses and Kites Vibration Speakers Vaccum Sealer & Tools Jewellery & Accessories **Body Art, Temporary Tattoos** Whipper Snipper Heads Nicoles Jewellery and Gifts Bags, Baskets and Hats **Lavender Products** Whimsical clothing Kids Toys **Enjo Cleaning Cloths** Clothing and Hats **Body Essential Oils** Pet products Multi Swirl whisk Handcrafts Dresses Soaps & Skin Care Products Stoneline cookware **Designer Clothing Ladies Clothing** Old World Toys **Ladies Clothing** Jewellery, Tie Dyed Clothing Big bright bali stall **Magnum Welders** Fairy Dress Heaven Young Ladies Clothing **Scatter Cushions** Hanging Plants, hangers Photographs and cards Geelong Vintage Market Face painting **Airbrushed Temp Tattoos** Toys, back Packs and Hats Clothing jewlley and acc Men's & Women's Clothing Handbags, jewellery **Ribbon Wands Magic Tricks** Aromatherapy Skirts and Bandana Hats **Womens Clothing Jewellery** Hats, jerseys, pyjamas Hand textiles bags Clothing for Women & Girls **Womens Clothing** Clothing Sov Wax Candles Vibration Speakers Vaccum Sealer & Tools Toys, Puppets Scented Candles and acc Handcrafted Jewellery Nepalese clothing Womens Clothing Ugg boots Kids Squeaky Shoes Hand made Jewellery **Childrens Clothing Mussel Cookbooks**

Whirly Windmills